5.12.11 PfR Housing, Leisure, Community transcripts
Housing:  29 cards
	Street
	Card
	No.
	Total

	38 Gt Russell
	Repairs to outside
	41
	2

	Corner Gt Russell / Coptic
	Flats for older people
	2
	1

	Coptic St 
	Wheely bins.
Improve refuse disposal / collections.
	12
36
	1
2

	Galen Pl
	Noisy neighbours
	13
	1

	Museum St
	More residents parking.
Off street parking.
Improve housing management.
	34
1
33
	2
1
1

	Little Russell St
	More residents parking
	34
	1

	Bloomsbury Way
	More residents parking
	34
	2

	New Oxford / Museum
	More residents parking
	34
	1

	West Central (multi storey car park)
	Demolish
Flats for older people
Clean up
	16
2
28
	2
3
1

	Post Office site
	Demolish
Flats for older people
Residents parking
Flats for younger people
Help with gardens
Starter homes
Security cameras
	16
2
34
42
6
11
4
	1
2
1
1
1
1
1



Leisure:  11 cards
	Street
	Card
	No.
	Total

	General
	Public toilets
	
	2

	Little Russell (back of church)
	Youth theatre
	30
	1

	Little Russell St
	Keep fit classes
	29
	1

	Post Office site
	5 star hotel.
Farmers market.
	
	1
1

	New Oxford (Den site)
	Recording studio / rehearsal room.
Cultural centre.
Youth theatre.
Cinema.
Sports centre.
	26
146
30
187
185
	1
1
1
1
1





Community:  22 cards
	Street
	Card
	No.
	Total

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Stedham Chambers
	Community noticeboards
	25
	1

	Corner Little Russell / Museum
	Day centre for elderly
	9
	1

	West Central (multi storey car park)
	Supermarket
	
	1

	Post Office site
	Day centre for elderly.
Community notice boards.
Community newsletter.
Advice and information shop.
Pensioners club.
Community centre.
Community café.
Welfare rights bureau.
Youth club.
Toilets with disabled access.
Baby changing.
Community laundry.
	9
25
27
5
22
12
32
3
17
39
24
13
	2
2
1
1
1
3
3
2
1
1
1
1
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